10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted
(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

Create Event Design ORDER #003637

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: May 4, 2023

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
5555 REDWOOD STREET
LAS VEGAS, NV 89118

*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, MAY 16TH,
2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY, MAY
15TH, 2023*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT - TIME TBD*

Description Qtty Price
COCKTAILS
Vi Wired Cocktail Table 3 $110.00 T
LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES 4 $10.00 T
GOLD SEQUIN 108" ROUND LINENS 4 $35.00 T
8FT DRAPES (COLOR TBD) 15 $28.50 T

Total COCKTAILS
RECEPTION DINNER

Washington Dining Chair, Gold 85 $22.00 T
White Velvet Pad

SPECIALTY GOLD "KING" TABLES 3 $300.00 T
72" ROUND TABLES 5 $12.00 T
132" SPECIALTY ROUND LINENS 5 $45.00 T
GOLD GLASS CHARGERS 85 $6.00 T

i Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim 85 $2.95 T
MELODIA WINE GLASS, CLEAR/GOLD RIM 85 $§2.95 T
Draping (FOR ENTIRE BALLROOM) 1 $0.00 T
Velvet, White

Total RECEPTION DINNER

PDF Generated on 05/12/2023 @ 11:53 AM PST

Total

$330.00

$40.00
$140.00
$427.50

$937.50

$1,870.00

$900.00

$60.00
$225.00
$510.00

$250.75

$250.75

$0.00

$4,066.50
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Description
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (MONDAY TIME TBD)
EVENT BREAKDOWN (SAME NIGHT)
PER DIEM FEE (3 DAYS)
HOTEL STAYS (3 NIGHTS) - 2 ROOMS

TRAVEL FEES (2 DAYS)

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $750.00
4 $200.00
4 $175.00
4 $207.00
2 $375.00
4 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$750.00
$800.00
$700.00
$828.00
$750.00

$600.00

$5,004.00
$4,428.00
$475.38
($0.00)
$9,907.38
($0.00)
$9,907.38
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