ORDER #003637



Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: May 4, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 5555 REDWOOD STREET LAS VEGAS, NV 89118

EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, MAY 16TH, 2023

DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY, MAY 15TH, 2023

PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT - TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
COCKTAILS					
	Wired Cocktail Table	3	\$110.00	Т	\$330.00
	LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	GOLD SEQUIN 108" ROUND LINENS	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
	8FT DRAPES (COLOR TBD)	15	\$28.50	Т	\$427.50
			Total COCKTAILS		\$937.50
RECEPTION D	INNER				
Q.	Washington Dining Chair, Gold White Velvet Pad	85	\$22.00	T	\$1,870.00
	SPECIALTY GOLD "KING" TABLES	3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00
	72" ROUND TABLES	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	132" SPECIALTY ROUND LINENS	5	\$45.00	Т	\$225.00
	GOLD GLASS CHARGERS	85	\$6.00	Т	\$510.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim	85	\$2.95	T	\$250.75
	MELODIA WINE GLASS, CLEAR/GOLD RIM	85	\$2.95	Т	\$250.75
	Draping (FOR ENTIRE BALLROOM) Velvet, White	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
		Total F	Total RECEPTION DINNER		

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
Services				
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (MONDAY TIME TBD)	4	\$200.00	\$800.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN (SAME NIGHT)	4	\$175.00	\$700.00
	PER DIEM FEE (3 DAYS)	4	\$207.00	\$828.00
	HOTEL STAYS (3 NIGHTS) - 2 ROOMS	2	\$375.00	\$750.00
	TRAVEL FEES (2 DAYS)	4	\$150.00	\$600.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$5,004.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		bor/Services/Misc:	\$4,428.00
			Taxes:	\$475.38
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$9,907.38
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$9,907.38